

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -					Rakhaat Road
					To Teriya Pokhar Musaharu
					PKRMO - MMUSY - NDB - BRRP - 170
Agency -					Testwa Krishange Const. Pvt Ltd.
Agreement No -					24/SBI/MD BKK/2020-21
Date of commencement -					13.07.2020
Date of completion -					12.01.2022
Rate quoted					0.03% kela

Work done

① clearing and grubbing Roll

$$8 \times 50 \times 1.5 = 600 \text{ m}$$

$$8 \times 50 \times 1.5 = 600 \text{ m}$$

$$8 \times 50 \times 1.5 = 600 \text{ m}$$

$$T = 1800 \text{ m}$$

$$= 0.18 \text{ Hz}$$

② Prov. & bring MMU 100

$$\text{and children beach} = 2 \text{ m}$$

~~6 m~~

~~22/8/2022~~

③ 8/10 excavation for

soil using hydraulic

$$8 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 10 = 9.0$$

$$8 \times \text{Continuation } 30 \times 0.375 \times 10 = 9.0$$

$$4 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 10 = 4.50$$

$$T = 22.5 \text{ m}^3$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Prov. Unstr. Un-I Mat.					
	8	30	0.375	0.10	9.00
	8	30	0.375	0.100	9.00
	4	30	0.375	0.100	4.50
	17	1.2	0.50	0.100	1.02
	31	1.5	0.60	0.100	2.29
	72	1.20	0.45	0.100	3.89
	8	1.8	0.35	0.20	2.16
					T = 32.36
					73
					18/09/2020
					18/09/20
					18/09/2020
					18/09/20
⑤ Prov. WBM. Un-II Mat.					
	4	30	3.25	0.25	33.25

$$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 3.55 + 3.25}{3} \right) \times 0.025 = 8.29$$

$$1 \times 30 \times (3.75)$$

$$1 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 8.44$$

$$1 \times 26 \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 4.08 + 5.65}{3} \right) \times 0.025 = 8.76$$

$$1 \times 10 \times \left(\frac{4 + 6.5 + 3.5}{3} \right) \times 0.025 = 3.50$$

$$1 \times 24 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 6.75$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 16.88$$

$$T = 86.37 \text{ m}^3$$

Ans

26/09/2020
OB

26/09/2020
v6/0

⑥ Prob. copy 1430 with 12 grade
OPC concrete

$$4 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 72.00$$

$$1 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 3.55 + 3.25}{3} \right) \times 0.16 = 17.68$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1x	30x	3.35x	0.16 =	18.6
	1x26x	$(\frac{3.35 + 4.08 + 5.65}{3}) \times 0.16 =$			18.69
	1x10x	$(\frac{4.0 + 6.50 + 3.50}{3}) \times 0.16 =$			7.47
	1+24x	3.35x	0.160 =		14.40
	2x	30x	3.35x	0.16 =	36.6
					$T = 184.247$

⑦ Prov. cable deck across the road (for interpretation)

3x 8.5 = 7.50m

Grth

18/10/2022
JGR

ABSTRACT OF COST

A

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing rd land. Qty vide P-① & TMB					
0.18 Ha @ ₹ 51133.76/Ha = ₹					9204=
② Box & Ring masonry culvert Qty vide P-① & TMB					
240m @ ₹ 8883.40/each = ₹					17607=
③ E/W excavation & rolling hydraulic excavator					
Qty vide P-① & TMB					
22.5M ³ @ ₹ 84.16/M ³ = ₹					1669=
④ Pave existing Malan Qty vide P-② & TMB					
22.5M ³ @ ₹ 318.41/M ³ = ₹					71788=

32.16 m ³ @ ₹ 2218.41/m ³ = ₹	71788.20
---	----------

⑤ Prov. 1034 gr III mat

Qty vide p-② of Trrs.

86.37 m ³ @ ₹ 2815.68/m ³ = ₹	243190.26
---	-----------

⑥ Prov. cap 1430 with p-glass

Qty vide p-③ of Trrs

184.24 m ³ @ ₹ 6365.44/m ³ = ₹	1172269.22
--	------------

⑦ Prov. cable duct 1 H Road 1 ~

Qty vide P-③ of Trrs.

7.50 m @ ₹ 834.92/m = ₹	6262.40
-------------------------	---------

T = ₹	1522489.20
-------	------------

Add L.C @ 1% = (+)	15225.20
--------------------	----------

Add GST @ 12% = (+)	182699.20
---------------------	-----------

T = ₹	1720413.20
-------	------------

Continuation

[illegible]